
Assignment 
Number

Title First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Position Action/Notes

28432409 Ms. Rakhee Aggarwal rakhee.aggarwal@nhs.net Non Executive Director Nil return Nil return
31232589 Mrs. Deborah Beaven debbie.beaven@nhs.net Non Executive Director Newbury Bulding Society Non Executive Director Signed by Line Manager

Boundless Non Executive Director
Community Forest Trust Trustee

Leap - Confronting Conflict Trustee
32538185 Dr Paul Cain paul.cain7@nhs.net Non Executive Director Avant Health Ltd Director. Wife is also a Director Signed by Line Manager

Cara Charles-Barks cara.charlesbarks@nhs.net Chief Executive Officer
Great Western Hospitals, Royal 
United Hospitals and Salisbury 

Foundation Trusts
Group CEO Signed by Chair

NHS Quest, a Leadership and 
Development Provider.

Chair

243 (Wessex) Multi-Role Medical 
Regiment, part of the Army Reserve 

Medical Services
Appointed Honorary Colonel 

Faculty of Health and Applied 
Sciences at the University of the 

West of England
Professor 

28821994 Mrs. Judy Dyos judy.dyos@nhs.net Chief Nursing Officer Nil return Nil return
27068269 Mr. Mark Ellis mark.ellis13@nhs.net Chief Finance Officer STL - SFT's Laundry Subsidiary Director Signed by Line Manager

SSL - SFT's Sterile Services JV Director
31335963 Mr. Ian Green ian.green8@nhs.net Chair Somerset Care Ltd NED

The Drawing Room Ltd Director
PrideWide Trustee

Estuary Housing Association Chair
NHS Wales Joint Commissioning 

Committee
Chair

South Central Ambulance NHS FT NED
Patient Safety Commissioner 

Advisory Group
Member

Health and Social Care LGBT 
Leaders Network

Vice Chair

31232475 Mr. Richard Holmes richard.holmes23@nhs.net Non Executive Director Nil return Nil return
28363018 Miss Margaret Jones eiri.jones1@nhs.net Non Executive Director EJP LTD Director, Owner and shareholder Signed by Line Manager

Dorset County Hospital Deputy Chair
Dorset Healthcare NED

32550622 Ms. Kirsty Matthews kirsty.matthews29@nhs.net Non Executive Director DFN Project SEARCH CEO Signed by Line Manager
27536489 Mrs. Fiona McNeight fiona.mcneight@nhs.net Director of Integrated Governance Nil return Nil return

10868836 Dr Duncan Murray duncan.murray4@nhs.net Chief Medical Officer
DM Clinical and Professional 

Services Ltd
Director. 

Wife is also a Director.
32416518 Mr. Niall Prosser niall.prosser@nhs.net Chief Operating Officer Nil return Nil return
32580903 Miss Margaret Stebbing anne.stebbing1@nhs.net Non Executive Director Hampshire Hospitals NHS FT Consultant Surgeon Signed by Chair
31201803 Mr. Alexander Talbott alex.talbott@nhs.net Director of Improvement Nil return Nil return
26712407 Mrs. Lisa Thomas lisathomas2@nhs.net Managing Director Dauntsey Academy Primary School Governor Signed by Chair
29901218 Mrs. Melanie Whitfield melanie.whitfield3@nhs.net Chief People Officer Nil return Nil return

Total 17
Declared 10
Nil Return 7

Received/Awaiting 
Info/ LM Signing

0

Left Trust / Unable 
to find

0

Total Returns 17
Percentage 
Returned

100.00%

Board


